
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Many small, local African American-owned businesses in Cincinnati have been tremendously impacted 

by COVID-19. We strongly encourage you to patronize these small businesses. They need our support 

now more than ever before.  

 

Business Website 

A Fostered Child Organization www.resilientelegance.com/a-fostered-child-
organization 

Academy for Technologists Extraordinaire, Inc   

Acts 1:8 Housing www.acts1and8housing.com/ 

Agricademy Inc. www.agricademyinc.org/ 

Avondale Community Council www.avondalecommunitycouncil.com/ 

Avondale Development Corporation www.growavondale.org/ 

Black Achievers, Inc. www.blackachievers.com/ 

blaCk Coffee Lounge 
 

BlaCk OWned Outerwear www.blackowned19xx.com/ 

Boomtown Biscuits & Whiskey www.boomtownbiscuitsandwhiskey.com/ 

Center for Closing the Health Gap in Greater 
Cincinnati 

www.closingthehealthgap.org/ 

Childhood Food Solutions www.childhoodfoodsolutions.org/  

Cincinnati Arts and Technology Studios www.cincinnatiartsandtechnologystudios.org/  

Cincinnati Association of Black University and 
College Alumni 

  

Cincinnati Music Accelerator www.cincinnatimusicaccelerator.org/ 

Cincinnati Preschool Promise www.cincy-promise.org/ 

Cincinnati Scholar House / Cincinnati Union 
Bethel 

www.cubcincy.org/the-cincinnati-scholar-house/ 

Cincinnati Young Black Professionals www.cincyybp.tumblr.com/ 

Cincinnati Youth Collaborative www.cycyouth.org/ 

Conscious Kitchen www.consciouskitchen.org/ 

Cream + Sugar Coffeehouse www.creamandsugarcoffeehouse.com/ 

CWFF Child Development Center   

Dohn Community High School www.dohnschool.org/ 

Elementz  www.elementz.org/ 

Elm Street Social Club www.elmstsocialclub.com/ 

Envision Children www.envisionchildren.org/ 

Easter Seals - YouthBuild www.easterseals.com/gc/our-programs/youth-
services/youthbuild.html 

FamiliesFORWARD www.familiesforward.net/ 

First Step Home www.firststephome.org/ 

Forever Kings Inc. www.foreverkingsinc.org/ 
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Business Website 

Gaskins Foundation www.whitneygaskins.wordpress.com/the-
gaskins-foundation/ 

Generation NOW Cincinnati Network www.gennowcincy.org/ 

Grace + Grit Spa www.graceandgritskin.com/ 

GRAD Cincinnati www.gradcincinnati.org/ 

Greater Cincinnati Association of Black Journalists www.greatercincyabj.com/ 

Greater Cincinnati Microenterprise Initiative www.gcmi.org/ 

Guiding Light Mentoring www.guidinglightmentoring.org/ 

Healthy Moms + Babes www.healthymomsandbabes.org/ 

Heroes R Forever Inc. www.heroesrforever.org/ 

Higher Education Mentoring Initiative (HEMI) - 
UC 

www.hemihub.home.blog/about-hemi/ 

High Achievers Aim High www.highachieversaimhigh.org/ 

Housing Opportunities Made Equal (HOME) www.homeny.org/ 

Imani Family Center www.imanifamilycenter.org/about-ifc 

Jazz Alive, Inc.   

Just Q'in BBQ www.justqin.com/ 

Isaiah 55, Inc. www.isaiah55inc.com/ 

Ladies of Leadership LLC www.ladiesofleadership-oh.org/ 

Laundry Love Cincinnati www.laundrylovecinci.org/ 

Lawn Life   

Learning Through Art, Inc. www.learningthroughart.com/ 

Lighthouse Youth Services - Sheakley Center for 
Youth 

www.lys.org/services/shelter-and-resources-for-
homeless-young-adults-18-24/sheakley-center-
for-youth/ 

Lincoln Heights Outreach, Inc. www.lincolnheightsoutreach.org/ 

Mayo Home for Youth Development www.mhyd.org/ 

Mentoring Young Men www.mentoring.org/resource/mentoring-boys-
and-young-men-of-color/ 

Mortar www.wearemortar.com/ 

NAMI Urban Greater Cincinnati Network on 
Mental Illness 

www.ugcnomi.org/ 

National Underground Railroad Freedom Center www.freedomcenter.org/ 

Neighborhood Allies www.neighborhoodallies.org/  

Nella's Place www.nellasplace.org/ 

Never the Less, Inc. www.neverthelessinc.com/ 

Northern Kentucky Community Action 
Commission 

www.nkcac.org/ 

Nostalgia Wine & Jazz Lounge www.nostalgiaotr.com/ 

Ohio Justice and Policy Center www.ohiojpc.org/ 

Parents for Public Schools www.parents4publicschools.org/ 

Pretrial Justice Institute www.pretrial.org/ 
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Business Website 

PROVIDOM www.providom.ngo/ 

Public Allies Cincinnati www.publicallies.org/cincinnati/ 

Q-KIDZ Dance Team www.q-kidz.org/ 

Queen City Foundation   

Revolution Dance Theatre www.revodance.com/ 

Rosemary’s Babies Co. www.rosemarysbabies.co/ 

Serving Older Adults Through Changing Times 
(SO-ACT) 

www.blackage.org/ 

Seven Hills Neighborhood Houses www.7hillsnh.com/ 

Skin by Brownlee & Co. (formerly Pure Beauty 
Skin Bar) 

www.skinbybrownleeandco.com/ 

Social Butterfly Events & Designs www.socialbevents.com/ 

Soul Secrets Catering www.soulsecretscatering.com/ 

SuperSeeds www.superseeds.com/ 

The Abercrumbie Group www.theabercrumbiegroup.com/ 

The Black Lawyers Association of Cincinnati www.cincyblac.org/ 

The Crossroads Center www.thecrossroadscenter.org/ 

The D.A.D. Initiative www.dadinitiative.com/ 

The Mirror Movement Foundation www.themirrormovement.com/  

The Passion Plate www.thepassionplate.com/ 

Triiibe Foundation www.triiibefoundation.org/ 

Urban League of Greater Southwestern Ohio www.ulgso.org/ 

Urban Minority Alcoholism and Drug Abuse 
Outreach Program (UMADAOP) 

www.cincyumadaop.org/ 

Villedge www.villedgenc.com/ 

Warrior Moms www.thewarriormoms.co/ 

Well Rounded Resources   

West End Art Gallery www.westendart.gallery/ 

Winton Place Youth Center www.wpyouthcenter.org/ 

Youth At The Center www.youthatthecenter.org/ 

Youth Lead Alliance: Hear Us Now   
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